Caroline County
Election Turnout

Election

2022 Gubernatorial

2020 Presidential

2018 Gubernatorial

2016 Presidential

2014 Gubernatorial

2012 Presidential

2010 Gubernatorial

2008 Presidential

2006 Gubernatorial

General

# Registered

21,585

# Voted

10,728

% Turnout

50%

Primary

General
3 Vote Centers

16,712

21,003

5,779

15,914

35%

76%

Primary
Mail Election

General

All

17,673

20,235

6,046

11,634

34%

57%

Primary

16,008

4,628

29%

General 19,483 14,177 73%
Primary 15,293 6,187 40%
I S
General 18,353 9,283 51%
Primary 14,986 3,724 25%
S A I
General 18,164 13,416 74%
Primary 16,607 3,356 20%
I ) N E
General 18,037 10,146 56%
Primary 14,837 4,631 31%
I e S
General 17,596 13,286 75%
Primary 13,595 6,075 44%
I B N B B
General 16,194 9,136 56%
Primary 13,467 4,071 30%




