Caroline County Election Turnout

Election		# Registered	# Voted	% Turnout
2022 Gubernatorial	General	21,585	10,728	50%
	Primary	16,712	5,779	35%
2020 Presidential	General 3 Vote Centers	21,003	15,914	76%
	Primary All Mail Election	17,673	6,046	34%
	General	20.225	11.624	57%
2018 Gubernatorial		20,235	11,634	
	Primary	16,008	4,628	29%
2016 Presidential	General	19,483	14,177	73%
	Primary	15,293	6,187	40%
2014 Gubernatorial	General	18,353	9,283	51%
	Primary	14,986	3,724	25%
2012 Presidential	General	18,164	13,416	74%
	Primary	16,607	3,356	20%
2010 Gubernatorial	General	18,037	10,146	56%
	Primary	14,837	4,631	31%
2008 Presidential	General	17,596	13,286	75%
	Primary	13,595	6,075	44%
2006 Gubernatorial	General	16,194	9,136	56%
	Primary	13,467	4,071	30%